
P. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

# 

208 
89 
240 
15 
713 
69 
811 
238 
385 
144 
605 
297 
4 

986 
944 
799 
615 
515 
722 

Namn 
Daniel Nolin 
Hannes Thorén 
Felix Svensson 
Axel Duell 
William Jonsson 
Albin Bäckström Herbertsson 
Timmy Bogren 
Christoffer Sävhage 
Hampus Lysell 
Robert Johansson 
Max Nordin 
Felix Eriksson 
Stefan Ernvik 
Billy Karlsson 
Johan Olausson 
Marcus Berndtsson 
Jonathan Knutsson 
Kevin Lövenhamn 
Tilde Leneskär Edvinsson 

Klubb 

Säffle MCK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Ma Lerum 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Säffle MCK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Ma Lerum 
Hisingens MK 
Ma Lerum 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Säffle MCK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Hisingens MK 
Hisingens MK 
Ma Lerum 
Säffle MCK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 

Märke 

KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

v. 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

Total T. 

24:30.206 
24:55.175 
25:12.886 
25:13.609 
25:27.611 
25:47.308 
25:49.170 
25:53.928 
26:23.517 
26:34.533 
24:41.897 
24:46.072 
24:47.755 
25:07.332 
25:36.324 
26:07.220 
26:19.528 
25:12.003 
26:44.052 

P. 

30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Margin of Victory 

24.969 

Avg. Speed 

41,223 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.534 

Best Speed 

42,177 

Best Lap by 

208 - Daniel Nolin 
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Serien Västra division 3 delt 6 
Representationslag 

B-final 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:35:04 

Lillängsbanan 2 1,295 km 

2021-10-10 14:00 


